4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

0l.Sterdyn

fil:

: .06.2025
el : 05.06.2025
06.2025

e : 05.
ati: 29

0674419M
0674402F
0674466F
0674412F
0912765M
0674448M
0912800M
0912753M
0912754M
0912792M
0674404M
0912766M
0912573M
0912764M
0912778F
0912755F
0912752F
0912799F
0912767F
0674403F
0912796F
0674435F
0912757F
0912797F
1024897F
0912776F
0912798F
0912779F
0674457F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:55 GPS
:55 +0
:55 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO2C7E9 | 05.06 19
|DAB41F16 | 05.06 19
|DBO2CT7E2 | 05.06 19
|DA1014B2 | 05.06 19
| DACO9D1A7 | 05.06 19
|DA1E6345 | 05.06 19
|DAO77DBE | 05.06 19
|DBO2C7A0 | 05.06 19
|DB02C79D | 05.06 19
|DA10906A | 05.06 19
| DA9666DE | 05.06 19
|DAE87F33 | 05.06 19
|DAGFT7F39 | 05.06 19
|DAO8BD67B | 05.06 19
| DAE39454 | 05.06 19:
| DAEBBC6C | 05.06 19
| DA3S5ADED | 05.06 19
| DAD94580 | 05.06 19
| DADDD162 | 05.06 19
|DAF798EE | 05.06 19
| DASCAOE8 | 05.06 19
| DAE3B39A | 05.06 19
|DAB1F219 | 05.06 19
| DABOAFA8 | 05.06 19
|DBO2C7EO0 | 05.06 19
|DA292594 | 05.06 19
| DAO950FE | 05.06 19
| DA9B6B6D | 05.06 19
| DA9B6B16 | 05.06 19

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 64075

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 07 ,06,202%5 0631Y

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Sterdyn

Jureschi Samuel
26° 10" 41.41"

Serie ceas: 701277
Autorizare: 80001D47

Pag.:

E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230773_1749151977.pdf

